
Коммерческое предложение

Блок питания Al Блок
питания LTPW, 100 W
Влагозащитный IP66, 12 V,
3 года гарантии SWG
Артикул 00-00002539

В наличии 89 шт.

Склад Красноярск 9 шт.

Склад Кемерово 80 шт.

Характеристики

SWG

от -25 до +55

20..95

есть

TPWL

67

170-260

12

100

8.3

есть

есть

нет

210*71.5*45.5
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